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Model

Wysokość robocza
Udźwig
Zasilanie
Napęd
Waga
Wysokość podłogi
Wymiary kosza

Genie SX180

56,86 m

340 kg
diesel
4 WD

24494 kg
54,86 m

2,44 x 0,75 m

Długość platformy
Wysokość przy transporcie
Zasięg
Długość przy transporcie
Szerokość przy transporcie
Prześwit od podłoża
Roztaw osi

3,05 m

24,38 m

12,98 m

2,50 m

61 cm
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